© 2020 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: BO.12/09/20
8 Amp Sensitive, Standard & Alternistor (High Commutation) Triacs
Thyristors
Lxx08xx & Qxx08xx & Qxx08xHx Series
Main Features
Description

L  : Sensitive Triac
Q : Triac or Alternistor
Part Numbering System Part Marking System
TO-252AA – (D Package)
TO-251AA – (V Package)
L6008V5
YMLDD
®
Date Code Marking
  Y:Year Code
  M: Month Code
  L: Location Code
  DD: Calendar Code
L6008V5
YMLDD
®
®
Q6008R5
       TO-220 AB - (L and R Package)
       TO-263 AB - (N Package)
YMXXX
Date Code Marking
Y:Year Code
M: Month Code
XXX: Lot Trace Code
Disclaimer Notice - Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, users should independently evaluate the suitability of and test each product selected for their own applications.  Littelfuse products are
not designed for, and may not be used in, all applications. Read complete Disclaimer Notice at http://www.littelfuse.com/disclaimer-electronics.